	№п/п
	Наименование изделий,тип


	Технические

условия


	Техническая характеристика
	Цена (руб)

без  НДС
	Цена (руб) без  НДС


	
	Комплект для

электронасосных агрегатов

(насос)
	
	подача,

м3/ч
	напор

м
	Габаритные

размеры агрегата

длина,ширина, высота

мм.
	Электродвигатель
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	тип
	Р,

кВт


	частота

об/мин
	КПД

насоса

%
	Масса

агрегата,

кг
	С

двигателем
	Без двигателя

	1
	 ЗГМ-2М
	ТУ. 24.8.921-77
	1900
	58
	4033х1760х1960
	АК4-450У
	630
	750
	72
	7815
	
	
	1.140.480

	2
	 ППН 50-12М
	ТУ.3631-003-

00211056-2007
	50
	250
	950х970х6800
	4АН280Ш
	75
	1500
	57
	2600
	
	
	1.721.055,6

	3
	 АТН8-1-16

 (без труб)
	ТУ.24.8.923-75
	30
	65
	500х500х69854
	АИМР-160S4
	15
	1500
	63
	2180
	
	              570.240

	4
	 АТН8-1-22

(без труб)
	ТУ.24.8.923-75
	30
	90
	500х500х93308
	АИМР160М4
	18.5
	1500
	63
	2870
	
	              594.000

	5
	 6Ш8
	ТУ.3631-001-

00211056-2001
	250
	54
	2270х780х880

2158х865х880
	АВР250М4

4АМ280М4
	90
	1500
	64
	1245

1005
	
	              94.068

	6
	 6Ш8-2
	ТУ.3631-001-

00211056-2001
	150
	33
	1860х558х760

2020х583х760

1790х583х760
	АИМР180М4

ВРП180М4

ВА180М4
	30
	1500
	64
	1245

820

780
	
	              91.854

	7
	 8Ш8
	ТУ.3631-001-
	560
	35
	2850х960х1310
	4А315S6
	110
	1000
	64
	1990
	
	
	669.081,6

	8
	 8С8
	00211056-2001

ТУ.3631-001-

00211056-2001
	360
	36
	2880х870х1180

2920х870х1180
	4А315S6

ВАО2-315М6
	110

160
	1000
	65
	2564

3044
	
	
	810.216

	9
	 ВШН-150
	ТУ.3631-002-

00211056-2001
	150
	30
	860х625х1750
	ВРП180М4
	30
	1500
	57
	560
	
	              84.834

	10
	 М85
	ТУ.24.8.921-77
	800
	40
	1195х1370х3290
	АИР355S8
	132
	750
	65
	3680
	
	              832.431,6

	11
	 ГрА 170/40
	ТУ.24.08.1431-86
	170
	40
	2300х600х1000
	ВРП225М4
	55
	1500
	60
	1385
	
	              312.654,6

	12
	НСВА 150/50
	ТУ.24.08.1606-89
	150
	50
	2200х960х890
	ВРП225М4
	55
	1500
	50
	1500
	
	              84.078

	13
	К 45/55
	ТУ.26-06-807-73
	45
	55
	1405х505х565
	4АМ160S2
	10.7
	3000
	63
	330
	
	
	24.699,6

	14
	К 20/30
	ТУ.26-06-807-73
	20
	30
	285х360х850
	АИР100S2
	4
	2850
	63
	70
	
	
	19.942,2
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	№п/п
	Наимено-

вание гидро-
монитора
	Технические

условия


	Техническая характеристика
	Масса,

кг
	Цена (руб)

б/ НДС



	
	
	
	расход

воды

м3/ч
	давление

МПа
	Габаритные

размеры:

длина,ширина

высота,мм
	Электродвигатель
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	тип
	Р,

кВт
	частота,

об/мин
	
	

	1
	ГМД-250
	ТУ

 24.08.353-84
	0,76
	2,5
	4780х1700х1640

маслостанция
	4АМ100L4УХЛ
	4
	1500
	1300
	1.289.811,6

	2
	ГМН-250
	ТУ

24.08.420-84
	0,43
	1,5
	3200х510х1450
	
	
	
	195
	160.380

	3
	ГПД 12-5
	ТУ

24.08.1364-85
	0,05
	12
	1650х430х650

900х540х930(маслостанция)
	
	
	163

95
	488.743,2


КЛЕТИ ШАХТНЫЕ ГРУЗОЛЮДСКИЕ
	№ п/п
	Тип клети
	Технические

условия
	Расстояние

между про-

водниками,мм
	Площадь

пола,мм


	Кол-во 

поднимаемых людей


	Грузо-

подъемность

т
	Высота

клети,мм


	Масса не

более,кг


	Цена (руб)

б/НДС

	1
	61.НВ 1,4.00.000
	ТУ

48-3-176-89
	1020-1120
	970х1400
	5
	2,36
	4310
	1100
	1.581.228

	2
	61.НВ 2,0.00.000
	
	1380-1460
	1320х2000
	12
	4
	5185
	2000
	1.940.598

	3
	61.НВ 2,5.00.000
	
	1380-1460
	1320х2500
	15
	4
	5185
	2200
	2.472.465,6

	4
	61.НВ 2,8.00.000
	
	1380-1460
	1328-2800
	15
	4
	5185
	2300
	2.731.212


ЗАТВОРЫ БУНКЕРНЫЕ

	
	Тип затвора
	Технические

условия
	Размер

патрубка,

мм
	Номер чертежа

общего вида
	Привод затвора


	Масса затвора,кг
	Цена (руб)      без НДС

	1
	Затворы

двухсекторные
	ТУ

24.08.607-80
	400х400
	УСН 47-20
	ручной
	102
	49.717,8

	2
	
	
	400х400
	УСН 47-30
	пневмопривод
	93
	49.896

	3
	
	
	630х630
	УСН 47-110А
	пневмопривод
	220
	60.272,64

	4
	
	
	630х630
	58Н1-107
	ручной
	250
	58.984,2

	5
	
	
	Д 500
	УСН 47-80
	ручной
	151
	41.698,8

	6
	
	
	Д 500
	УСН 47-90
	пневмопривод
	144
	50.490

	7
	
	
	800х800
	105Т-3Т-000А
	пневмопривод
	966
	       297.972

	8
	Затвор двухреечный
	
	500х500
	7461-515
	ручной
	165
	53.568


